
KYSTLEDEN 2011

HALVMARATHON

Plass StNr Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Klasse Total Diff Tid 13:00:00

Damer 16-17
124 171 Elvestad Eline privat Damer 16-17 1:57:59 +41:30 14:57:59

126 170 Gleditsch Emilie IL Runar Damer 16-17 1:58:22 +41:53 14:58:22

127 172 Meyer Emily Runar Ski Damer 16-17 1:58:32 +42:03 14:58:32

130 172 Meyer Emily Runar Ski Damer 16-17 1:58:40 +42:11 14:58:40

Damer 18-34
42 133 Bøe Katharina Espedal Herkules Friidrett Damer 18-34 1:40:58 +24:29 14:40:58

62 129 Ottesen Anne-Gine Synergi Helse Damer 18-34 1:44:58 +28:29 14:44:58

80 135 Bjørnø Lisbeth Kristin Trøite Tønsberg Tri Damer 18-34 1:49:24 +32:55 14:49:24

89 131 Skaatan Hilde Elisabeth Team Skaatan Damer 18-34 1:50:50 +34:21 14:50:50

99 127 Søderman Skanke Hanne Wellnessclub Damer 18-34 1:53:17 +36:48 14:53:17

133 128 Christophersen Ina Vestfold Mustang Volley Damer 18-34 1:59:07 +42:38 14:59:07

168 130 Norseng Victoria Grenland Group Damer 18-34 2:11:24 +54:55 15:11:24

183 132 Vooren Anja Horten Damer 18-34 2:39:50 +1:22:58 15:39:50

Damer 35-39
48 10 Aabrekk Tone Bergene stif Damer 35-39 1:42:16 +25:47 14:42:16

77 7 Romøren Maria Kikutveien mosjonistforening Damer 35-39 1:47:57 +31:28 14:47:57

84 186 Jensen Lise Marie Leirsund Il Damer 35-39 1:50:05 +33:36 14:50:05

95 9 Grytnes Mette Høgskolen i Vestfold Damer 35-39 1:52:36 +36:07 14:52:36

96 4 Gjermundsen Renate Nøtterøy Damer 35-39 1:53:02 +36:33 14:53:02

107 6 Stensland Cathrine Sandefjord Damer 35-39 1:54:10 +37:41 14:54:10

125 3 Abusdal hanne kristin spenst tønsberg Damer 35-39 1:58:13 +41:44 14:58:13

129 8 Virik Moldestad Pia IL Runar Damer 35-39 1:58:32 +42:03 14:58:32

136 5 Njarga Anne Brinchmann Trimhuset Horten Damer 35-39 2:00:45 +44:16 15:00:45

162 1 Berg Line TT Håndball Damer 35-39 2:08:06 +51:37 15:08:06

164 11 Hellevik Lone Tønsberg tri Damer 35-39 2:08:36 +52:07 15:08:36

181 2 Brekka Trine Eide VFK Damer 35-39 2:33:52 +1:17:23 15:33:52

Damer 40-44
65 195 Stenseth Monica Damer 40-44 1:45:21 +28:52 14:45:21

66 117 Perger Franciska KLP BIL Damer 40-44 1:45:43 +29:14 14:45:43

73 111 Stenvold Kristine Treningscamp Damer 40-44 1:46:33 +30:04 14:46:33

83 113 Tveitdal Nilsen Heidi Studentsamskipnaden i Vestfold Damer 40-44 1:49:59 +33:30 14:49:59

87 116 Brastad Ingrid Bøler IF Friidrett Damer 40-44 1:50:24 +33:55 14:50:24

131 125 Landquist Lise intensiv, Tønsberg Damer 40-44 1:58:42 +42:13 14:58:42

146 115 Roll-Hansen Dina Kleiva IL Damer 40-44 2:02:33 +46:04 15:02:33

149 124 Birkevold Inger Longva Privat Damer 40-44 2:03:16 +46:47 15:03:16

151 122 zimmermann gunn-iren intensiv Damer 40-44 2:03:46 +47:17 15:03:46

157 118 Tvete Berit Privat Damer 40-44 2:06:27 +49:58 15:06:27

161 114 gunapala rigmor skien Damer 40-44 2:07:09 +50:40 15:07:09

166 121 Måreng Ine Oslo Damer 40-44 2:08:57 +52:28 15:08:57

167 110 Stegen Hilde Tjøme Damer 40-44 2:09:39 +53:10 15:09:39

173 109 Elvestad Eiri Borre håndball Damer 40-44 2:12:25 +55:56 15:12:25

174 123 Langli Anne Hem Borre Håndball Damer 40-44 2:12:53 +56:24 15:12:53

175 112 Røed Gitte Guldbæk Privat Damer 40-44 2:13:13 +56:44 15:13:13

179 120 Winther Birgitte Privat Damer 40-44 2:20:22 +1:03:53 15:20:22

180 194 Ringvig Mona Damer 40-44 2:26:38 +1:10:09 15:26:38

Damer 45-49
11 205 Lødavlen Margrethe Damer 45-49 1:27:59 +11:30 14:27:59

52 164 Følling Marianne Treningscamp Damer 45-49 1:42:39 +26:10 14:42:39

71 168 Måbø Thrine Stathelle ski Damer 45-49 1:46:11 +29:42 14:46:11

112 165 Olaussen Anne Gausdal FIK Damer 45-49 1:55:26 +38:57 14:55:26

139 167 Heggem Wenche Jotun BIL Damer 45-49 2:01:06 +44:37 15:01:06

158 166 Ebbestad Tone Merete Svelvik marathon society Damer 45-49 2:06:33 +50:04 15:06:33

176 163 Rømcke Aud Helene Asker Damer 45-49 2:19:05 +1:02:36 15:19:05

Damer 50-54
150 179 Hystad Ellen Pauline Solnes Damer 50-54 2:03:17 +46:48 15:03:17

165 178 Norheim Aud Lise UD Damer 50-54 2:08:48 +52:19 15:08:48

Damer 55-59
147 14 Aagesen Kirstin Tbg triathlonkl. Damer 55-59 2:02:55 +46:26 15:02:55

152 15 Wang Synnøve Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Damer 55-59 2:04:04 +47:35 15:04:04

172 13 Kirkeberg Linda Flintjoggen Damer 55-59 2:12:21 +55:52 15:12:21

178 12 Drtina Anita Tønsberg tri Damer 55-59 2:20:07 +1:03:38 15:20:07

Damer 60-64
160 162 Bruknapp Mia Flintjoggen Damer 60-64 2:07:02 +50:33 15:07:02

Menn 16-17
128 174 Furnes Brage Stegen Tjøme Menn 16-17 1:58:32 +42:03 14:58:32

Menn 18-34
1 94 Kjäll-Ohlsson Martin SK Vidar Menn 18-34 1:16:29 14:16:29

9 90 Meyer Solvang Kristian Nanset IF Sykkel/Tri Menn 18-34 1:27:32 +11:03 14:27:32

10 93 Escalada Juan Nanset Sykkel Menn 18-34 1:27:43 +11:14 14:27:43

16 92 Negaard Henrik Meisingset NIH Menn 18-34 1:30:43 +14:14 14:30:43

20 189 Krog Stian Dogne Data Menn 18-34 1:32:40 +16:11 14:32:40

25 203 Hejll Lars-Martin Menn 18-34 1:35:39 +19:10 14:35:39

44 89 Kettilsen Atle Privat Menn 18-34 1:41:09 +24:40 14:41:09

46 95 Olsen Øyvind Team Teie Menn 18-34 1:41:28 +24:59 14:41:28

53 84 Johansen Frits Privat Menn 18-34 1:42:46 +26:17 14:42:46

54 83 Knutheim Kjetil HFIK Menn 18-34 1:42:59 +26:30 14:42:59
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103 91 Fagernes Olsen Truls Ingen Menn 18-34 1:53:33 +37:04 14:53:33

106 96 Eikeland Even Privat Menn 18-34 1:54:07 +37:38 14:54:07

115 204 Jacobsen Morgan Menn 18-34 1:56:28 +39:59 14:56:28

118 202 Ravndal Tommy Menn 18-34 1:57:10 +40:41 14:57:10

119 88 Heian David Våle Bygg Menn 18-34 1:57:13 +40:44 14:57:13

144 86 Jarle Atle Ramnes Menn 18-34 2:01:41 +45:12 15:01:41

154 85 Laake Johan Hagan Menn 18-34 2:04:59 +48:30 15:04:59

Menn 35-39
2 37 Lillehagen Øyvind Skagerak sportsklubb Menn 35-39 1:20:20 +3:51 14:20:20

4 16 Hopen Tore Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 35-39 1:25:34 +9:05 14:25:34

6 34 Elvestad Askil Horten skiklubb Menn 35-39 1:25:56 +9:27 14:25:56

7 31 Arntzen Christoffer Bekk Consulting Menn 35-39 1:26:20 +9:51 14:26:20

8 30 aas- hansen ulf-stavros hoc Menn 35-39 1:26:39 +10:10 14:26:39

13 47 Tomter Roar Askim Menn 35-39 1:28:38 +12:09 14:28:38

18 32 Berg Audun Heavy Metal Menn 35-39 1:31:29 +15:00 14:31:29

21 40 mølmen harald edvard Horten Skiklubb Menn 35-39 1:32:47 +16:18 14:32:47

23 35 Hansen Kristian Visma Retail Menn 35-39 1:34:29 +18:00 14:34:29

24 27 Holm johannes spenst tønsberg Menn 35-39 1:35:25 +18:56 14:35:25

29 46 Sunde Eirik BULA IL Menn 35-39 1:36:27 +19:58 14:36:27

34 45 Snekkestad Kenneth POSTEN Menn 35-39 1:38:58 +22:29 14:38:58

35 18 Løvgren Mauritz EnjoyIT AS Menn 35-39 1:39:01 +22:32 14:39:01

43 197 Midttun Morten Menn 35-39 1:41:00 +24:31 14:41:00

50 22 Holte Mats Ruge 3120 Menn 35-39 1:42:34 +26:05 14:42:34

56 42 Rasmussen Erik Vesterhus Skallevold Menn 35-39 1:44:19 +27:50 14:44:19

57 26 Lindberg Arvid Oslo Menn 35-39 1:44:29 +28:00 14:44:29

69 21 Johannessen Sigurd Moe Athletics Menn 35-39 1:46:05 +29:36 14:46:05

74 191 Moe Ole Peder Velotel Menn 35-39 1:47:13 +30:44 14:47:13

76 17 Høihilder Stig morten Horten Menn 35-39 1:47:55 +31:26 14:47:55

78 28 Kristiansen Niclas Team Teie Menn 35-39 1:48:29 +32:00 14:48:29

79 33 Ølstørn Ivo Eik Tønsberg Menn 35-39 1:49:12 +32:43 14:49:12

81 38 Mende ullrich NFoFo Menn 35-39 1:49:47 +33:18 14:49:47

86 23 Jonasmo Gaute Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 35-39 1:50:21 +33:52 14:50:21

98 29 Kristoffersen Mikael Albatross IL Menn 35-39 1:53:14 +36:45 14:53:14

108 19 Holthe Christian CatalystOne Solutions Menn 35-39 1:54:30 +38:01 14:54:30

111 41 Odden Geir Olav Teie Menn 35-39 1:55:09 +38:40 14:55:09

120 25 Jordahl Frode Aabling Menn 35-39 1:57:31 +41:02 14:57:31

121 44 Semb Audun Barkåker IF Menn 35-39 1:57:35 +41:06 14:57:35

138 39 Meyer Kristin Aase Privat Menn 35-39 2:01:03 +44:34 15:01:03

142 24 Brendan Martin NFoFo Menn 35-39 2:01:27 +44:58 15:01:27

143 43 Røri Magnar J.L. Rock n Roll Runners Menn 35-39 2:01:27 +44:58 15:01:27

148 20 Iversen Einar PSV Menn 35-39 2:03:15 +46:46 15:03:15

171 200 Halvorsen Thomas Menn 35-39 2:12:12 +55:43 15:12:12

Menn 40-44
12 59 Schjetne Erling Ivrig IL Menn 40-44 1:28:29 +12:00 14:28:29

15 69 johansen Henrik tønsberg triathlonklubb Menn 40-44 1:30:42 +14:13 14:30:42

17 80 Byrkjeland Bergsvein Koll Menn 40-44 1:31:19 +14:50 14:31:19

19 72 solvold odd ivar SMAK Menn 40-44 1:31:50 +15:21 14:31:50

28 57 Schøyen Ole Tønsberg Triatlon klubb Menn 40-44 1:36:07 +19:38 14:36:07

30 81 Blaauw Andre PiV HF Menn 40-44 1:37:20 +20:51 14:37:20

31 66 Lystad Hans-Petter Network Norway Menn 40-44 1:37:46 +21:17 14:37:46

32 77 Hagevik Stian Borre OB Menn 40-44 1:37:56 +21:27 14:37:56

36 56 Roberg Stig Oslo Menn 40-44 1:39:02 +22:33 14:39:02

40 60 Rønningen Trond Kondis Menn 40-44 1:40:24 +23:55 14:40:24

47 193 Mertinus Holger Menn 40-44 1:42:05 +25:36 14:42:05

55 68 Lima Stig Yara Praxair AS Menn 40-44 1:43:31 +27:02 14:43:31

59 82 Finsveen Bernt Ove Albatross Horten Menn 40-44 1:44:47 +28:18 14:44:47

63 70 Hole Svein-Erik Egmont Menn 40-44 1:45:06 +28:37 14:45:06

70 61 Skau Terje Team Terje Menn 40-44 1:46:06 +29:37 14:46:06

72 64 Markmanrud Jens Christoffer Jotun BIL Menn 40-44 1:46:29 +30:00 14:46:29

82 74 Hansen Thomas DSB Menn 40-44 1:49:57 +33:28 14:49:57

91 73 Bjærum Steinar GE Vingmed Menn 40-44 1:51:48 +35:19 14:51:48

92 76 Halvorstuen Frank Horten Skiklubb Menn 40-44 1:51:50 +35:21 14:51:50

97 190 Solberg Lars Stokke IL Menn 40-44 1:53:09 +36:40 14:53:09

100 75 Hansen John Holmestrand SK Menn 40-44 1:53:22 +36:53 14:53:22

102 67 Pinås Tomas Holmestrand Menn 40-44 1:53:31 +37:02 14:53:31

109 79 Gunnerød Rune Flintjoggen Menn 40-44 1:54:39 +38:10 14:54:39

122 71 Hellerud Christian Privat Menn 40-44 1:57:45 +41:16 14:57:45

140 65 Bekken Trond WellnessClub Tønsberg Menn 40-44 2:01:13 +44:44 15:01:13

141 58 Rying Svein Arne Øvre Smidsrød IL Menn 40-44 2:01:16 +44:47 15:01:16

153 62 olsen bjørn arne nanset sykkel Menn 40-44 2:04:55 +48:26 15:04:55

156 63 Nomeland Tarald Sem Menn 40-44 2:06:18 +49:49 15:06:18

159 192 Hveem Peik Menn 40-44 2:06:40 +50:11 15:06:40

177 78 Aragao Jeives Hesnes BIL Menn 40-44 2:19:25 +1:02:56 15:19:25

Menn 45-49
3 148 Gløersen Gløer Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb Menn 45-49 1:23:36 +7:07 14:23:36

5 138 Karlsen Runar Horten Friidrettsklubb Menn 45-49 1:25:45 +9:16 14:25:45

26 137 Setlo Gylve Team Extreme Menn 45-49 1:35:53 +19:24 14:35:53

27 151 Gaaserud Terje Herøya Industripark BIL Menn 45-49 1:36:04 +19:35 14:36:04

37 139 Moen Erik Team Extreme Menn 45-49 1:39:29 +23:00 14:39:29
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38 158 Oset Hans Petter Borre Menn 45-49 1:39:38 +23:09 14:39:38

41 150 Sjuve Kjetil Helmar Sport Menn 45-49 1:40:54 +24:25 14:40:54

45 146 Haug Jarle Heming Menn 45-49 1:41:13 +24:44 14:41:13

51 159 Brastad Ole Kristian Bøler IF Friidrett Menn 45-49 1:42:38 +26:09 14:42:38

64 152 Dompidal Arne Bibits Menn 45-49 1:45:11 +28:42 14:45:11

68 147 Nese Olav Lian Nøtterøy Golfklubb Menn 45-49 1:45:59 +29:30 14:45:59

75 198 Willhelmsen Petter Menn 45-49 1:47:28 +30:59 14:47:28

94 157 Røed Jarle Privat Menn 45-49 1:52:15 +35:46 14:52:15

110 140 Johansen Johnny Team Extreme Menn 45-49 1:55:04 +38:35 14:55:04

113 160 Ravn Trude Hof sykkelklubb Menn 45-49 1:55:27 +38:58 14:55:27

116 187 Ashiem Dagfinn Menn 45-49 1:56:30 +40:01 14:56:30

123 185 Olsen Øyvind Finnerud Menn 45-49 1:57:49 +41:20 14:57:49

132 155 Wigum Stig KONDIS Menn 45-49 1:58:58 +42:29 14:58:58

134 154 Dugstad Øystein Horten Menn 45-49 1:59:54 +43:25 14:59:54

145 144 samuelsen tomt flint joggen Menn 45-49 2:02:05 +45:36 15:02:05

170 142 haraldsen harald larvik Menn 45-49 2:11:43 +55:14 15:11:43

182 153 Vatle Roar Kondis Menn 45-49 2:39:26 +1:22:57 15:39:26

Menn 50-54
14 104 Fredriksen Rune AF Offshore Mandal Menn 50-54 1:28:46 +12:17 14:28:46

22 107 Øvre Stein Noteam Menn 50-54 1:34:04 +17:35 14:34:04

49 201 Dydland Alf Morten Menn 50-54 1:42:26 +25:57 14:42:26

60 100 Christensen Hans Fredrik Cascade as Menn 50-54 1:44:55 +28:26 14:44:55

61 199 Hole Arve Menn 50-54 1:44:56 +28:27 14:44:56

88 108 Vabog Petter ballonger.no Menn 50-54 1:50:49 +34:20 14:50:49

93 105 Samdal Sverre Oslofjord Triatlon Menn 50-54 1:51:53 +35:24 14:51:53

101 103 Christensen Einar Privat Menn 50-54 1:53:27 +36:58 14:53:27

105 99 Lekven Werner Kongsberg Maritime Menn 50-54 1:54:05 +37:36 14:54:05

114 101 Ludvigsen Terje Kongsvinger Menn 50-54 1:56:16 +39:47 14:56:16

135 106 Berg Morten A. Flintjoggen Menn 50-54 2:00:17 +43:48 15:00:17

Menn 55-59
33 55 Olafsen Jørn Willy Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 55-59 1:38:18 +21:49 14:38:18

39 49 Høgås Tor HOC Menn 55-59 1:39:54 +23:25 14:39:54

67 48 Roovers Rudolf Valdres expressen ck Menn 55-59 1:45:54 +29:25 14:45:54

137 50 Haug Trygve Romerike Runners Team Menn 55-59 2:00:54 +44:25 15:00:54

163 53 Aastorp Ove Privat Menn 55-59 2:08:10 +51:41 15:08:10

169 54 Aastorp Terje Privat Menn 55-59 2:11:31 +55:02 15:11:31

Menn 60-64
155 184 Lingås Lars Gunnar Holmestrand Menn 60-64 2:06:10 +49:41 15:06:10

Menn 65-69
85 177 Mostue Sverre Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 65-69 1:50:07 +33:38 14:50:07

90 175 Kirkeberg Jan-Erik Flintjoggen Menn 65-69 1:51:20 +34:51 14:51:20

104 176 Hasvoll Arne Horten Friidrett Menn 65-69 1:54:01 +37:32 14:54:01

Mosjonsklasse u/tid
58 182 Khan Arshed Adimo Mosjonsklasse u/tid 1:44:36 +28:07 14:44:36

117 181 Roberg Hildegunn sw Mosjonsklasse u/tid 1:56:30 +40:01 14:56:30

196 Try Lars Menn 55-59 DNF

119 Holme Cathrine Moss Damer 40-44 DNF

36 Hasvoll Balder Romprosjektet Menn 35-39 DNF

183 Safavi Turid Marstad sw Mosjonsklasse u/tid DNF

188 Malmquist Roar FK Ørn Menn 55-59 DNF

180 Sollie Ingjerd Stabæk IF Damer 50-54 DNS

173 Guldbæk Silje Privat Damer 16-17 DNS

169 Seeberg Eline Vataker IL Runar Damer 16-17 DNS

161 Ronneng Halvor NRK BIL Menn 45-49 DNS

156 Tønnessen Petter Webstep BIL Menn 45-49 DNS

149 Nygård Ivar mnemonic bil Menn 45-49 DNS

145 Grøttum Olav Egge il Menn 45-49 DNS

143 Hagnæss Svein Arild Ingen Menn 45-49 DNS

141 Myrmel Ståle Nilsen Elektro Menn 45-49 DNS

136 Meyer Roger Team Extreme Menn 45-49 DNS

134 Sundhagen Mina Østmarka il Damer 18-34 DNS

126 Dybvig Ane Stensønes Sandefjord Damer 18-34 DNS

102 Løberg Per Johmsvikingen Føykjeskara Menn 50-54 DNS

98 Bakken Johan Horten og Omegn Cykkelklubb Menn 18-34 DNS

97 Strømeng Magne Porsanger IL Menn 18-34 DNS

87 Løken Anders Webstep BIL Menn 18-34 DNS

52 Brostigen Trond Helset Legesenter Menn 55-59 DNS

51 Bråthen Per Fredrikstad Menn 55-59 DNS
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Plass StNr Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Klasse Total Diff Tid 13:00:00

1 94 Kjäll-Ohlsson Martin SK Vidar Menn 18-34 1:16:29 14:16:29

2 37 Lillehagen Øyvind Skagerak sportsklubb Menn 35-39 1:20:20 +3:51 14:20:20

3 148 Gløersen Gløer Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb Menn 45-49 1:23:36 +7:07 14:23:36

4 16 Hopen Tore Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 35-39 1:25:34 +9:05 14:25:34

5 138 Karlsen Runar Horten Friidrettsklubb Menn 45-49 1:25:45 +9:16 14:25:45

6 34 Elvestad Askil Horten skiklubb Menn 35-39 1:25:56 +9:27 14:25:56

7 31 Arntzen Christoffer Bekk Consulting Menn 35-39 1:26:20 +9:51 14:26:20

8 30 aas- hansen ulf-stavros hoc Menn 35-39 1:26:39 +10:10 14:26:39

9 90 Meyer Solvang Kristian Nanset IF Sykkel/Tri Menn 18-34 1:27:32 +11:03 14:27:32

10 93 Escalada Juan Nanset Sykkel Menn 18-34 1:27:43 +11:14 14:27:43

11 205 Lødavlen Margrethe Damer 45-49 1:27:59 +11:30 14:27:59

12 59 Schjetne Erling Ivrig IL Menn 40-44 1:28:29 +12:00 14:28:29

13 47 Tomter Roar Askim Menn 35-39 1:28:38 +12:09 14:28:38

14 104 Fredriksen Rune AF Offshore Mandal Menn 50-54 1:28:46 +12:17 14:28:46

15 69 johansen Henrik tønsberg triathlonklubb Menn 40-44 1:30:42 +14:13 14:30:42

16 92 Negaard Henrik Meisingset NIH Menn 18-34 1:30:43 +14:14 14:30:43

17 80 Byrkjeland Bergsvein Koll Menn 40-44 1:31:19 +14:50 14:31:19

18 32 Berg Audun Heavy Metal Menn 35-39 1:31:29 +15:00 14:31:29

19 72 solvold odd ivar SMAK Menn 40-44 1:31:50 +15:21 14:31:50

20 189 Krog Stian Dogne Data Menn 18-34 1:32:40 +16:11 14:32:40

21 40 mølmen harald edvard Horten Skiklubb Menn 35-39 1:32:47 +16:18 14:32:47

22 107 Øvre Stein Noteam Menn 50-54 1:34:04 +17:35 14:34:04

23 35 Hansen Kristian Visma Retail Menn 35-39 1:34:29 +18:00 14:34:29

24 27 Holm johannes spenst tønsberg Menn 35-39 1:35:25 +18:56 14:35:25

25 203 Hejll Lars-Martin Menn 18-34 1:35:39 +19:10 14:35:39

26 137 Setlo Gylve Team Extreme Menn 45-49 1:35:53 +19:24 14:35:53

27 151 Gaaserud Terje Herøya Industripark BIL Menn 45-49 1:36:04 +19:35 14:36:04

28 57 Schøyen Ole Tønsberg Triatlon klubb Menn 40-44 1:36:07 +19:38 14:36:07

29 46 Sunde Eirik BULA IL Menn 35-39 1:36:27 +19:58 14:36:27

30 81 Blaauw Andre PiV HF Menn 40-44 1:37:20 +20:51 14:37:20

31 66 Lystad Hans-Petter Network Norway Menn 40-44 1:37:46 +21:17 14:37:46

32 77 Hagevik Stian Borre OB Menn 40-44 1:37:56 +21:27 14:37:56

33 55 Olafsen Jørn Willy Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 55-59 1:38:18 +21:49 14:38:18

34 45 Snekkestad Kenneth POSTEN Menn 35-39 1:38:58 +22:29 14:38:58

35 18 Løvgren Mauritz EnjoyIT AS Menn 35-39 1:39:01 +22:32 14:39:01

36 56 Roberg Stig Oslo Menn 40-44 1:39:02 +22:33 14:39:02

37 139 Moen Erik Team Extreme Menn 45-49 1:39:29 +23:00 14:39:29

38 158 Oset Hans Petter Borre Menn 45-49 1:39:38 +23:09 14:39:38

39 49 Høgås Tor HOC Menn 55-59 1:39:54 +23:25 14:39:54

40 60 Rønningen Trond Kondis Menn 40-44 1:40:24 +23:55 14:40:24

41 150 Sjuve Kjetil Helmar Sport Menn 45-49 1:40:54 +24:25 14:40:54

42 133 Bøe Katharina Espedal Herkules Friidrett Damer 18-34 1:40:58 +24:29 14:40:58

43 197 Midttun Morten Menn 35-39 1:41:00 +24:31 14:41:00

44 89 Kettilsen Atle Privat Menn 18-34 1:41:09 +24:40 14:41:09

45 146 Haug Jarle Heming Menn 45-49 1:41:13 +24:44 14:41:13

46 95 Olsen Øyvind Team Teie Menn 18-34 1:41:28 +24:59 14:41:28

47 193 Mertinus Holger Menn 40-44 1:42:05 +25:36 14:42:05

48 10 Aabrekk Tone Bergene stif Damer 35-39 1:42:16 +25:47 14:42:16

49 201 Dydland Alf Morten Menn 50-54 1:42:26 +25:57 14:42:26

50 22 Holte Mats Ruge 3120 Menn 35-39 1:42:34 +26:05 14:42:34

51 159 Brastad Ole Kristian Bøler IF Friidrett Menn 45-49 1:42:38 +26:09 14:42:38

52 164 Følling Marianne Treningscamp Damer 45-49 1:42:39 +26:10 14:42:39

53 84 Johansen Frits Privat Menn 18-34 1:42:46 +26:17 14:42:46

54 83 Knutheim Kjetil HFIK Menn 18-34 1:42:59 +26:30 14:42:59

55 68 Lima Stig Yara Praxair AS Menn 40-44 1:43:31 +27:02 14:43:31

56 42 Rasmussen Erik Vesterhus Skallevold Menn 35-39 1:44:19 +27:50 14:44:19

57 26 Lindberg Arvid Oslo Menn 35-39 1:44:29 +28:00 14:44:29

58 182 Khan Arshed Adimo Mosjonsklasse u/tid 1:44:36 +28:07 14:44:36

59 82 Finsveen Bernt Ove Albatross Horten Menn 40-44 1:44:47 +28:18 14:44:47

60 100 Christensen Hans Fredrik Cascade as Menn 50-54 1:44:55 +28:26 14:44:55

61 199 Hole Arve Menn 50-54 1:44:56 +28:27 14:44:56

62 129 Ottesen Anne-Gine Synergi Helse Damer 18-34 1:44:58 +28:29 14:44:58

63 70 Hole Svein-Erik Egmont Menn 40-44 1:45:06 +28:37 14:45:06

64 152 Dompidal Arne Bibits Menn 45-49 1:45:11 +28:42 14:45:11

65 195 Stenseth Monica Damer 40-44 1:45:21 +28:52 14:45:21

66 117 Perger Franciska KLP BIL Damer 40-44 1:45:43 +29:14 14:45:43

67 48 Roovers Rudolf Valdres expressen ck Menn 55-59 1:45:54 +29:25 14:45:54

68 147 Nese Olav Lian Nøtterøy Golfklubb Menn 45-49 1:45:59 +29:30 14:45:59

69 21 Johannessen Sigurd Moe Athletics Menn 35-39 1:46:05 +29:36 14:46:05

70 61 Skau Terje Team Terje Menn 40-44 1:46:06 +29:37 14:46:06

71 168 Måbø Thrine Stathelle ski Damer 45-49 1:46:11 +29:42 14:46:11

72 64 Markmanrud Jens Christoffer Jotun BIL Menn 40-44 1:46:29 +30:00 14:46:29

73 111 Stenvold Kristine Treningscamp Damer 40-44 1:46:33 +30:04 14:46:33

74 191 Moe Ole Peder Velotel Menn 35-39 1:47:13 +30:44 14:47:13

75 198 Willhelmsen Petter Menn 45-49 1:47:28 +30:59 14:47:28

76 17 Høihilder Stig morten Horten Menn 35-39 1:47:55 +31:26 14:47:55

77 7 Romøren Maria Kikutveien mosjonistforening Damer 35-39 1:47:57 +31:28 14:47:57

78 28 Kristiansen Niclas Team Teie Menn 35-39 1:48:29 +32:00 14:48:29

79 33 Ølstørn Ivo Eik Tønsberg Menn 35-39 1:49:12 +32:43 14:49:12
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80 135 Bjørnø Lisbeth Kristin Trøite Tønsberg Tri Damer 18-34 1:49:24 +32:55 14:49:24

81 38 Mende ullrich NFoFo Menn 35-39 1:49:47 +33:18 14:49:47

82 74 Hansen Thomas DSB Menn 40-44 1:49:57 +33:28 14:49:57

83 113 Tveitdal Nilsen Heidi Studentsamskipnaden i Vestfold Damer 40-44 1:49:59 +33:30 14:49:59

84 186 Jensen Lise Marie Leirsund Il Damer 35-39 1:50:05 +33:36 14:50:05

85 177 Mostue Sverre Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 65-69 1:50:07 +33:38 14:50:07

86 23 Jonasmo Gaute Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Menn 35-39 1:50:21 +33:52 14:50:21

87 116 Brastad Ingrid Bøler IF Friidrett Damer 40-44 1:50:24 +33:55 14:50:24

88 108 Vabog Petter ballonger.no Menn 50-54 1:50:49 +34:20 14:50:49

89 131 Skaatan Hilde Elisabeth Team Skaatan Damer 18-34 1:50:50 +34:21 14:50:50

90 175 Kirkeberg Jan-Erik Flintjoggen Menn 65-69 1:51:20 +34:51 14:51:20

91 73 Bjærum Steinar GE Vingmed Menn 40-44 1:51:48 +35:19 14:51:48

92 76 Halvorstuen Frank Horten Skiklubb Menn 40-44 1:51:50 +35:21 14:51:50

93 105 Samdal Sverre Oslofjord Triatlon Menn 50-54 1:51:53 +35:24 14:51:53

94 157 Røed Jarle Privat Menn 45-49 1:52:15 +35:46 14:52:15

95 9 Grytnes Mette Høgskolen i Vestfold Damer 35-39 1:52:36 +36:07 14:52:36

96 4 Gjermundsen Renate Nøtterøy Damer 35-39 1:53:02 +36:33 14:53:02

97 190 Solberg Lars Stokke IL Menn 40-44 1:53:09 +36:40 14:53:09

98 29 Kristoffersen Mikael Albatross IL Menn 35-39 1:53:14 +36:45 14:53:14

99 127 Søderman Skanke Hanne Wellnessclub Damer 18-34 1:53:17 +36:48 14:53:17

100 75 Hansen John Holmestrand SK Menn 40-44 1:53:22 +36:53 14:53:22

101 103 Christensen Einar Privat Menn 50-54 1:53:27 +36:58 14:53:27

102 67 Pinås Tomas Holmestrand Menn 40-44 1:53:31 +37:02 14:53:31

103 91 Fagernes Olsen Truls Ingen Menn 18-34 1:53:33 +37:04 14:53:33

104 176 Hasvoll Arne Horten Friidrett Menn 65-69 1:54:01 +37:32 14:54:01

105 99 Lekven Werner Kongsberg Maritime Menn 50-54 1:54:05 +37:36 14:54:05

106 96 Eikeland Even Privat Menn 18-34 1:54:07 +37:38 14:54:07

107 6 Stensland Cathrine Sandefjord Damer 35-39 1:54:10 +37:41 14:54:10

108 19 Holthe Christian CatalystOne Solutions Menn 35-39 1:54:30 +38:01 14:54:30

109 79 Gunnerød Rune Flintjoggen Menn 40-44 1:54:39 +38:10 14:54:39

110 140 Johansen Johnny Team Extreme Menn 45-49 1:55:04 +38:35 14:55:04

111 41 Odden Geir Olav Teie Menn 35-39 1:55:09 +38:40 14:55:09

112 165 Olaussen Anne Gausdal FIK Damer 45-49 1:55:26 +38:57 14:55:26

113 160 Ravn Trude Hof sykkelklubb Menn 45-49 1:55:27 +38:58 14:55:27

114 101 Ludvigsen Terje Kongsvinger Menn 50-54 1:56:16 +39:47 14:56:16

115 204 Jacobsen Morgan Menn 18-34 1:56:28 +39:59 14:56:28

116 187 Ashiem Dagfinn Menn 45-49 1:56:30 +40:01 14:56:30

117 181 Roberg Hildegunn sw Mosjonsklasse u/tid 1:56:30 +40:01 14:56:30

118 202 Ravndal Tommy Menn 18-34 1:57:10 +40:41 14:57:10

119 88 Heian David Våle Bygg Menn 18-34 1:57:13 +40:44 14:57:13

120 25 Jordahl Frode Aabling Menn 35-39 1:57:31 +41:02 14:57:31

121 44 Semb Audun Barkåker IF Menn 35-39 1:57:35 +41:06 14:57:35

122 71 Hellerud Christian Privat Menn 40-44 1:57:45 +41:16 14:57:45

123 185 Olsen Øyvind Finnerud Menn 45-49 1:57:49 +41:20 14:57:49

124 171 Elvestad Eline privat Damer 16-17 1:57:59 +41:30 14:57:59

125 3 Abusdal hanne kristin spenst tønsberg Damer 35-39 1:58:13 +41:44 14:58:13

126 170 Gleditsch Emilie IL Runar Damer 16-17 1:58:22 +41:53 14:58:22

127 172 Meyer Emily Runar Ski Damer 16-17 1:58:32 +42:03 14:58:32

128 174 Furnes Brage Stegen Tjøme Menn 16-17 1:58:32 +42:03 14:58:32

129 8 Virik Moldestad Pia IL Runar Damer 35-39 1:58:32 +42:03 14:58:32

130 172 Meyer Emily Runar Ski Damer 16-17 1:58:40 +42:11 14:58:40

131 125 Landquist Lise intensiv, Tønsberg Damer 40-44 1:58:42 +42:13 14:58:42

132 155 Wigum Stig KONDIS Menn 45-49 1:58:58 +42:29 14:58:58

133 128 Christophersen Ina Vestfold Mustang Volley Damer 18-34 1:59:07 +42:38 14:59:07

134 154 Dugstad Øystein Horten Menn 45-49 1:59:54 +43:25 14:59:54

135 106 Berg Morten A. Flintjoggen Menn 50-54 2:00:17 +43:48 15:00:17

136 5 Njarga Anne Brinchmann Trimhuset Horten Damer 35-39 2:00:45 +44:16 15:00:45

137 50 Haug Trygve Romerike Runners Team Menn 55-59 2:00:54 +44:25 15:00:54

138 39 Meyer Kristin Aase Privat Menn 35-39 2:01:03 +44:34 15:01:03

139 167 Heggem Wenche Jotun BIL Damer 45-49 2:01:06 +44:37 15:01:06

140 65 Bekken Trond WellnessClub Tønsberg Menn 40-44 2:01:13 +44:44 15:01:13

141 58 Rying Svein Arne Øvre Smidsrød IL Menn 40-44 2:01:16 +44:47 15:01:16

142 24 Brendan Martin NFoFo Menn 35-39 2:01:27 +44:58 15:01:27

143 43 Røri Magnar J.L. Rock n Roll Runners Menn 35-39 2:01:27 +44:58 15:01:27

144 86 Jarle Atle Ramnes Menn 18-34 2:01:41 +45:12 15:01:41

145 144 samuelsen tomt flint joggen Menn 45-49 2:02:05 +45:36 15:02:05

146 115 Roll-Hansen Dina Kleiva IL Damer 40-44 2:02:33 +46:04 15:02:33

147 14 Aagesen Kirstin Tbg triathlonkl. Damer 55-59 2:02:55 +46:26 15:02:55

148 20 Iversen Einar PSV Menn 35-39 2:03:15 +46:46 15:03:15

149 124 Birkevold Inger Longva Privat Damer 40-44 2:03:16 +46:47 15:03:16

150 179 Hystad Ellen Pauline Solnes Damer 50-54 2:03:17 +46:48 15:03:17

151 122 zimmermann gunn-iren intensiv Damer 40-44 2:03:46 +47:17 15:03:46

152 15 Wang Synnøve Tønsberg Triathlonklubb Damer 55-59 2:04:04 +47:35 15:04:04

153 62 olsen bjørn arne nanset sykkel Menn 40-44 2:04:55 +48:26 15:04:55

154 85 Laake Johan Hagan Menn 18-34 2:04:59 +48:30 15:04:59

155 184 Lingås Lars Gunnar Holmestrand Menn 60-64 2:06:10 +49:41 15:06:10

156 63 Nomeland Tarald Sem Menn 40-44 2:06:18 +49:49 15:06:18

157 118 Tvete Berit Privat Damer 40-44 2:06:27 +49:58 15:06:27

158 166 Ebbestad Tone Merete Svelvik marathon society Damer 45-49 2:06:33 +50:04 15:06:33

159 192 Hveem Peik Menn 40-44 2:06:40 +50:11 15:06:40
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160 162 Bruknapp Mia Flintjoggen Damer 60-64 2:07:02 +50:33 15:07:02

161 114 gunapala rigmor skien Damer 40-44 2:07:09 +50:40 15:07:09

162 1 Berg Line TT Håndball Damer 35-39 2:08:06 +51:37 15:08:06

163 53 Aastorp Ove Privat Menn 55-59 2:08:10 +51:41 15:08:10

164 11 Hellevik Lone Tønsberg tri Damer 35-39 2:08:36 +52:07 15:08:36

165 178 Norheim Aud Lise UD Damer 50-54 2:08:48 +52:19 15:08:48

166 121 Måreng Ine Oslo Damer 40-44 2:08:57 +52:28 15:08:57

167 110 Stegen Hilde Tjøme Damer 40-44 2:09:39 +53:10 15:09:39

168 130 Norseng Victoria Grenland Group Damer 18-34 2:11:24 +54:55 15:11:24

169 54 Aastorp Terje Privat Menn 55-59 2:11:31 +55:02 15:11:31

170 142 haraldsen harald larvik Menn 45-49 2:11:43 +55:14 15:11:43

171 200 Halvorsen Thomas Menn 35-39 2:12:12 +55:43 15:12:12

172 13 Kirkeberg Linda Flintjoggen Damer 55-59 2:12:21 +55:52 15:12:21

173 109 Elvestad Eiri Borre håndball Damer 40-44 2:12:25 +55:56 15:12:25

174 123 Langli Anne Hem Borre Håndball Damer 40-44 2:12:53 +56:24 15:12:53

175 112 Røed Gitte Guldbæk Privat Damer 40-44 2:13:13 +56:44 15:13:13

176 163 Rømcke Aud Helene Asker Damer 45-49 2:19:05 +1:02:36 15:19:05

177 78 Aragao Jeives Hesnes BIL Menn 40-44 2:19:25 +1:02:56 15:19:25

178 12 Drtina Anita Tønsberg tri Damer 55-59 2:20:07 +1:03:38 15:20:07

179 120 Winther Birgitte Privat Damer 40-44 2:20:22 +1:03:53 15:20:22

180 194 Ringvig Mona Damer 40-44 2:26:38 +1:10:09 15:26:38

181 2 Brekka Trine Eide VFK Damer 35-39 2:33:52 +1:17:23 15:33:52

182 153 Vatle Roar Kondis Menn 45-49 2:39:26 +1:22:57 15:39:26

183 132 Vooren Anja Horten Damer 18-34 2:39:50 +1:22:58 15:39:50

196 Try Lars Menn 55-59 DNF

119 Holme Cathrine Moss Damer 40-44 DNF

36 Hasvoll Balder Romprosjektet Menn 35-39 DNF

183 Safavi Turid Marstad sw Mosjonsklasse u/tid DNF

188 Malmquist Roar FK Ørn Menn 55-59 DNF

180 Sollie Ingjerd Stabæk IF Damer 50-54 DNS

173 Guldbæk Silje Privat Damer 16-17 DNS

169 Seeberg Eline Vataker IL Runar Damer 16-17 DNS

161 Ronneng Halvor NRK BIL Menn 45-49 DNS

156 Tønnessen Petter Webstep BIL Menn 45-49 DNS

149 Nygård Ivar mnemonic bil Menn 45-49 DNS

145 Grøttum Olav Egge il Menn 45-49 DNS

143 Hagnæss Svein Arild Ingen Menn 45-49 DNS

141 Myrmel Ståle Nilsen Elektro Menn 45-49 DNS

136 Meyer Roger Team Extreme Menn 45-49 DNS

134 Sundhagen Mina Østmarka il Damer 18-34 DNS

126 Dybvig Ane Stensønes Sandefjord Damer 18-34 DNS

102 Løberg Per Johmsvikingen Føykjeskara Menn 50-54 DNS

98 Bakken Johan Horten og Omegn Cykkelklubb Menn 18-34 DNS

97 Strømeng Magne Porsanger IL Menn 18-34 DNS

87 Løken Anders Webstep BIL Menn 18-34 DNS

52 Brostigen Trond Helset Legesenter Menn 55-59 DNS

51 Bråthen Per Fredrikstad Menn 55-59 DNS


